
SALADS

Crispy pizza topped with marinara sauce, basil, oregano & olive oil

$21.99MEAT LOVERS
Pepperoni, meatballs, sausage & bacon

$20.99WHITE BROCCOLI PIZZA
Broccoli, tomato, ricotta, garlic & mozzarella cheese

$19.99PIZZA MARGHERITA
Fresh mozzarella & marinara sprinkled with fresh basil & grated Romano

$21.99BRUSCHETTA PIZZA
White pizza, garlic, mozzarella

$20.99WHITE SPINACH PIZZA
Spinach, tomato, ricotta, garlic & mozzarella cheese

$22.99THE WORKS
Pepperoni, sausage, onions, green peppers & mushrooms

$20.99PIZZAZ PIZZA
Mozzarella, provolone, American cheese, cherry tomato, banana hot peppers

$20.99GRILLED CHICKEN & ROASTED PEPPER
White pizza with marinated grilled chicken breast & roasted peppers

$20.99BUFFALO CHICKEN
Grilled chicken breast, coated with hot buffalo sauce & bleu cheese

$21.99HAWAIIAN
Ham, pineapple & extra cheese

$21.99VEGGIE PIZZA
White or Red, broccoli, spinach, onion, tomato, mushroom

$20.99BBQ CHICKEN
Chicken cutlet, mozzarella & BBQ sauce

$15.99WHITE PIZZA
Garlic, mozzarella & ricotta

$20.99CHICKEN PARM PIZZA
Chicken cutlet, tomato sauce & mozzarella cheese

$21.99CHICKEN, BACON & RANCH

RIBEYE CHEESESTEAK

CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK

White pizza with grilled chicken, crispy bacon & ranch

With or without wiz, fried onions

$21.99SAUSAGE STROMBOLI
$21.99PEPPERONI STROMBOLI

$22.99SAUSAGE, PEPPERS & ONIONS STROMBOLI
$22.99CHEESESTEAK STROMBOLI 
$22.99FRIED ONION CHEESESTEAK STROMBOLI

(With roasted peppers) $22.99GRILLED CHICKEN STROMBOLI
$22.99BUFFALO CHICKEN STROMBOLI

$10.99CAESAR SALAD
Fresh romaine hearts, pecorino romano, shaved parmigiano &
crispy croutons

$12.99GREEK SALAD
Romaine, cherry tomato, cucumber, kalamata olives, roasted peppers,
red onions & feta cheese. Served with our feta Greek vinaigrette

$14.99GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
Fresh romaine hearts, pecorino romano, shaved parmigiano,
fresh grilled chicken & crispy croutons

$14.99CRISPY CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
Fresh romaine hearts, pecorino romano, shaved parmigiano,
fresh chicken cutlet & crispy croutons

$10.99GARDEN SALAD
Fresh romaine, cherry tomato, cucumber, carrots, red onions,
fresh mushrooms & green peppers

PIZZA

CHEESESTEAK

PLAIN CHEESE $15.99

Large
16"

$20.99GRANDMA
(Square Pan Pie * NO SUBSTITUTIONS) Crispy thin crust,
mozzarella, fresh garlic, grated Romano, oregano & fresh basil

$14.99TOMATO PIE

32 S. RAILROAD AVE,
PEDRICKTOWN NJ, 08067

(856)-851-2854

CALZONE & STROMBOLI

$12.99CALZONE (With ricotta & mozzarella cheese)

$19.99STROMBOLI (Large only) With mozzarella cheese

$14.99HAM CALZONE
$14.99STEAK CALZONE
$13.99SPINACH CALZONE

(Served with side of marinara sauce)

$15.99CLASSY COBB SALAD
Romaine, cherry tomato, red onions, avocado, chopped bacon,
egg, crumbled bleu cheese & grilled chicken

$15.99CHEF'S SALAD
Fresh romaine, cherry tomatoes, carrots, egg, kalamata olives,
cheddar, roasted turkey & ham with choice of dressing

$14.99ROASTED TURKEY AVOCADO SALAD
Spring mix lettuce, cherry tomato, cucumber, carrots, craisins,
avocado fresh mozzarella & roasted turkey breast



PLATOS (PLATES)

IN HOUSE CREATIONS

DESSERTS

MOFONGO

BEBIDAS (SOFT DRINKS)COFFEE & TEA

12 OZ $1.89
$2.3916 OZ
$2.8920 OZ

ACOMPANANTES / SIDES

AUTHENTIC SANDWICHES

BREAKFAST SANDWICH
GRILL CHEESE
HAM & CHEESE
TURKEY & CHEESE

$4.00
$6.00
$6.00

BACON, EGG, CHEESE
SAUSAGE, EGG & CHEESE
AVENA / OAT MEAL

$6.00
$6.00
$3.00

HOAGIES

WINGS

PA' PICAR / APPETIZERS

PASTELILLOS (MEAT PATTY):

OTHER APPETIZERS:

$3.00CARNE MOLIDA (Ground Beef)

PUERTO RICAN PASTRIES $6.00

$15.00MOFONGO AL AJILLO CON CARNE
(Plantain mash with garlic sauce & choice of meat)

$15.00MOFONGO CON SALSA CRIOLLA Y CARNE
(Plantain mash with red sauce)

$16.00TRIFONGO
(Plantain Yellow / Green & yuca mash)

(Sweet Plantain, Ground beef, Mozzarella, Red sauce)

(Smoke Pork, Guava BBQ, Mozzarella, White sauce)

(Ground beef, Sweet Plantain, Mozzarella, Top with Lettuce,
Tomato, Onion, sauce Mayo ketchup. Bun Plantain)

(Whole Chicken with Fries with Mojo sauce)
(LOADED FRIES)

(Fries, Cheddar Chicken, Pork, Mayo ketchup)

$3.00RELLENO DE PAPA (Potato ball with beef)

SOUP:
$10.00SOPA DE POLLO (Chicken soup)

(All soups served with white rice or plantains)

(Mofongo served with your choice of meat)

$3.00PIZZA (Mozzeral with pizza sauce)

$1.25SURULLITOS DE MAIZ (Sweet corn fritter)

$3.00POLLO (Chicken)

$3.75PESTELON (Ground beef, plantain, cheese)

$4.00ALCAPURRIAS (YUCCA FRITTERS)
Ground beef (Carne Molida)

LA BORINQUEÑA PIZZA 

PERNIL BORI PIZZA 

BAYAMON SPECIAL 

BORICUA BURGER

PAPAS LOCAS

$21.99

$21.99

$17.99

$14.00

$12.00

$14.00CHICHARRON DE POLLO CON TOSTONES
(Fried chicken chucks with plantain)

$14.00CARNE FRITA CON TOSTONES
(Pork chucks with plantain)

(Pork) $4.00PERNIL

$4.00FRIED YUCA

(Ripe plantain cups - 4) $15.00MOFONGUITOS
(Al ajillo / Garlic sauce or salsa criolla / Red sauce)

SODA CAN $1.10
$1.00WATER
$2.65GOYA SODA BOTTLES
$2.00GOYA CANS

"When You Support Our Small Business, You Are Supporting A Puerto Rican's Dream To Prosper And Share The Love For Our Island Has To Share In Every Meal We Prepare!" Thank you for your Order!
Buen Provecho!

each side with 3 pieces

STEP 1 - CHOOSE A PROTEIN
CHICKEN • BEEF • PORK

STEP 2 - CHOOSE RICE
ARROZ CON GANDULES

YELLOW RICE COOKED WITH PIGEON PEAS
WHITE RICE

WITH A SIDE OF BEANS
EXTRA BEANS +1.25

STEP 3 - CHOOSE A SIDE
MADUROS • TOSTONES • BROILED YUCA

(Prices on sides are only when purchased separately)
$4.00ARROZ BLANCO (White rice)

$5.00ARROZ CON GANDULED (Rice with pigeon peas)

$2.00HABICHUELAS (Bean of the day)

$2.25TOSTONES (Fried plantains - 3)

$1.50MADUROS (Fried sweet plantain - 3)

$4.50YUCA ENCEBOLLADA (Yucca with onions)

$17.00TRIPLETA
(Your choice of 3 meats chopped, lettuce, tomatoes, onions
and tripleta sauce)

$15.00CUBANO
(Pulled pork, pickles, swiss, and mustard)

$16.00MEDIA NOCHE
(Pulled pork, ham, swiss, mustard)

$14.00JIBARITO
(Tostones in leiu of a bun, your choice of meat, lettuce,
tomato, onions, mayo ketchup)

(All sandwiches served with fries)

(All served with lettuce, tomato, onions, olive oil & spices)
12"6"

ITALIAN HOAGIE $14.99$9.49
(Provolone cheese, carando prosciutto, genoa salami & capicola)

ITALIAN TUNA $15.99$9.49
(Fresh italian tuna packed in oil & your choice of cheese)

TURKEY INFERNO $14.99$9.49
(Home style turkey, pepper cheese & a blend of spices)

Sauces:

THURSDAY SPECIAL $0.95 WINGS
ANY OTHER DAY 10/20/30/40 WINGS $1.29 A WING

Mild, Hot, Zesty Ranch, Garlic Parm, Mango Habanero, & Honey Sesame Ginger

ITALIAN INFERNO $14.99$9.49
(Sharp provolone, carando prosciutto, hot sopressata, capicola & spices)

AMERICAN HOAGIE $14.99$9.49
(American cheese, genoa salami, & imported ham)

TUNA SALAD HOAGIE $14.99$9.49
(Homemade tuna salad)

$15.99$10.49SHARP ITALIAN
(Sharp provolone, carando prosciutto, genoa salami & capicola)

$15.99$9.49TUNA INFERNO
(Fresh italian tuna, pepper cheese & a blend of spices)

$15.99$10.49ROAST BEEF & CHEESE
(Cold oven roast beef & your choice of cheese)

$15.99$9.49OLD ITALIAN
(Sharp provolone, carando prosciutto & dry curd capicola)

$14.99$9.49TURKEY & CHEESE
(Home style turkey & your choice of cheese)

$14.99$9.49HAM & CHEESE
(Home style ham & your choice of cheese)

$14.99$9.49CHICKEN SALAD
(Homemade chicken salad)

$5.00
LargeSmall

PASTRAMI $16.00


